## OF PUBLICATION

## October 21, 2024

## Clarington

1414 King Street E, Unit # 11 &12, Courtice, ON, L1E 2J5

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: Interior Alterations

To the above premises was substantially performed on: March 30, 2024

Date certi cate signed: October 16, 2024

Name of owner: Nitin Shangari

Address for service: 1414 King Street E, Unit # 11 &12, Courtice, ON, L1E

2J5

Name of contractor: MechARM Group

Address for service: 57-173 Advance Blvd, Brampton, ON L6T 4Z6

Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: 1414 King Street E,

Unit # 11 &12, Courtice, ON, L1E 2J5

Publication date: October 21, 2024

Form IJ 8 93